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(%4 PARFUMS

LISTA DE DECANTS - DAMA

9PM Pour

Femme (Dupe de
Flamenco EDP)

AL HARAMAIN

Amber Oud

Gold (Dupe de Erba
Pura)

8)

AL HARAMAIN

Amber Oud

Aqua Dubai

(Dupe de LV
Imagination)

NTO

Ariana Grande
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BRITNEY SPEARS

Cloud

Club de Nuit
Woman

Club De Nuit

Untold (pupe de
Baccarat Rouge)

Odyssey Go

Mango (Dupe de
God of Fire)

Fantasy
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DESCUENTO
BURBERRY

Her EDP

BURBERRY

Burberry EDP
Dama

$37

$53

L),
Silian

Angels Share

$152

$283
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AROLINA ERRERA

4
CH
CARGLINA WERKERA

Good Girl Edp

Good Girl Blush
Edp

Good Girl Blush
Elixir

$54

$56

$67

S87

$92

$114
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AROLINA HERIER S

Very Good Girl

$65

$110
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LISTA DE DECANTS - DAMA

(4” CH Woman

Coco Chanel
CHANEL EDP

Coco
Mademoiselle
L'Eau Privée

CHANEL

Chance Eau
CHANEL Splendide

Croxatto
Woman

Miss Dior EDT

DKNY Women

Pinnace (Dupe de
LV Pacific Chill)

My Way

GIORGIO ARMANI

el
Gl Irresistible EDT

GIVENCHY

2]
Gl L'Interdit EDP
GIVENCHY

Mon Guerlain
EDP

Mon Guerlain
EDP Intense

L'eau D'Issey
EDT Dama

Scandal Le
Parfum EDP
DEIRE!
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KAJAL

$82

$143

$204

G

Meow EDP

$31

$42

$53

$71

LANCOME

ANCOME

La Vie Est Belle

$57

$94

$130

$207

S57

S93

$129

$205

LANCOME

|déle EDP

$52

$83

$114

$180

LANCOME

La Nuit Trésor

Khamrah (pupe
de By Kilian Angel's
Share)

$59

S97

$135

$215

S35

S47

S60

$90

Yara

$35

$47

$59

$89

Yara Candy

Yara Elixir

$35

S47

$59

$89

$38

S56

S74

$114

Now Women
Rave (Dupe de

Burberry Her Elixir)

$35

$44

$56

$84

Santal 33

$110

$198

$286

$467

LOANS VLHTTOMN

MOSCHINO

Pacific Chill

Moschino Toy
2
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S99

$41

$180

$61

$270

$82

$450

$126
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Paris Hilton
Heiress

S50

$64

$97
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Can can

) .
Sasase

Hawas For Her
(Dupe de La Vie Est
Belle)

) 4
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Hawas Diva
(Dupe JPG La Belle)

STEPHANE

God of Fire

VERSACI

Versace Bright

Crystal

VERSACI

Versace Bright
Crystal Absolu

QD
VALENTINO

Donna Born in
Roma Intense

A VA
. ‘;'

VALENTINO

Donna Born in
Roma Coral
Fantasy

X

XERJOFF

Erba Pura

X

XERJOFF

$

WESAINT/AURENT

Libre EDP

$

WESSAINTAURENT

Libre L'Absolu
Platine




LISTA DE DECANTS - TREASURE SETS

VERANO

REFRESCANTE $552 $890

CITA ESPECIAL a1 $567  $929

MAS DESEADOS

THE BEST OF THE
BEST

ESENCIA
FEMENINA

LOUIS VUITTON
ESSENCE

PARFUMS DE
MARLY PRESTIGE

HAWAS VIBES

GAULTIER
MASTERPIECES

PRESENCIA
INOLVIDABLE




